Description
Features
various industrial environments. The series also has a good performance
against mechanical damage, and withstanding higher axial and radial load.
V
the RESET
Pre-screwed holes for easy installation
Waterproof seal provides higher IP level

Note: Do not use excessive force during hardwiring between driving shaft, flange, and encoder to prevent shaft damage form overload.
Top view of 12-pin encoder Top view of 17-pin encoder Hole arrangement for of 17-pin connector
Order Code：
Series
Flange type
Shaft diameter
Housing dimensions
EAC＝absolute singleturn series
_
_
_
_
A= 31.75 clamping flange,
     shaft length 20mm
B=synchronous flange,
    shaft length 10mm
     shaft length 20mm
D=63.5 spuare flange,
    20mm
(EACS5 B)
R=radial
A=axial
Outlet direction
G=Gray Code
B=Binary
Output Code
EAC C58 G
Resolution
Standard absolute singleturn encoder
EU
singleturn resolution
(see previous pages for reference)
8192
XXXX=Special code
XXXX10 S6 X PC R .
.
P=positive logic (parallel)
N=negative logic (parallel)
X= ninsense (SSI)
Output logic
This sample is for reference only, please subject to the actual products.
Please contact ELCO for further specification requests and requirements.
                   10...30Vdc
P5=push-pill (standard positive logic)
P6=push-pill (standard positive logic)
                           5Vdc
10...30Vdc
S5=SSI (synchronous serial interface)
S6=SSI (synchronous serial interface)
   5Vdc
10...30VdcC6=NPN open collector (standard negative logic)